



GP of France \* Stage 2 \* 29.09.2019

Partial Unofficial Classification after S.T.6 - CROSS 2 - 5.00km

RUNNING

Page 1

29/09/2019 - 13:17

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION					OVERALL CLASSIFICATION									
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time	Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap	
<b>EnduroGP</b>														
1	4	LARRIERU Loic TM	FRA	E2	5:55.48	1	1	HOLCOMBE Steve Beta	GBR	E3	1	43:53.31	43:53.31	
2	1	HOLCOMBE Steve Beta	GBR	E3	5:59.28 +3.80	2	4	LARRIERU Loic TM	FRA	E2	1	43:56.63	43:56.63	+3.32 +3.32
3	9	SALVINI Alex Honda	ITA	E2	5:59.55 +4.07	3	9	SALVINI Alex Honda	ITA	E2	2	44:06.09	44:06.09	+9.46 +12.78
4	12	FREEMAN Bradley Beta	GBR	E1	6:00.23 +4.75	4	32	WOOTTON Joe Husqvarna	GBR	E2	3	44:14.32	44:14.32	+8.23 +21.01
5	7	NAMBOTIN Christophe Gas Gas	FFM	E3	6:02.87 +7.39	5	12	FREEMAN Bradley Beta	GBR	E1	1	44:16.84	44:16.84	+2.52 +23.53
6	25	CAVALLO Matteo Sherco	ITA	E1	6:03.13 +7.65	6	25	CAVALLO Matteo Sherco	ITA	E1	2	44:23.01	44:23.01	+6.17 +29.70
7	32	WOOTTON Joe Husqvarna	GBR	E2	6:03.56 +8.08	7	43	McCANNY Daniel TM	GBR	E3	2	44:25.22	44:25.22	+2.21 +31.91
8	39	GUARNERI Davide Honda	ITA	E1	6:04.24 +8.76	8	18	BASSET Antoine Husqvarna	FRA	E2	4	45:03.12	45:03.12	+37.90 +1:09.81
9	43	McCANNY Daniel TM	GBR	E3	6:05.57 +10.09	9	78	HERRERA Benjamin Beta	CHL	E2	5	45:18.21	45:18.21	+15.09 +1:24.90
10	18	BASSET Antoine Husqvarna	FRA	E2	6:06.49 +11.01	10	56	BLANJOUÉ Hugo KTM	FRA	E2	6	45:22.31	45:22.31	+4.10 +1:29.00
11	78	HERRERA Benjamin Beta	CHL	E2	6:07.24 +11.76	11	39	GUARNERI Davide Honda	ITA	E1	3	45:22.82	45:22.82	+0.51 +1:29.51
12	99	VERONA Andrea TM	ITA	E1	6:07.88 +12.40	12	23	CHARLIER Christophe Honda	FRA	E2	7	45:23.97	45:23.97	+1.15 +1:30.66
13	56	BLANJOUÉ Hugo KTM	FRA	E2	6:07.92 +12.44	13	22	OLDRATI Thomas Honda	ITA	E1	4	45:25.58	45:25.58	+1.61 +1:32.27
14	23	CHARLIER Christophe Honda	FRA	E2	6:08.46 +12.98	14	7	NAMBOTIN Christophe Gas Gas	FFM	E3	3	45:28.87	45:28.87	+3.29 +1:35.56
15	91	ABGRALL David Beta	FRA	E3	6:08.74 +13.26	15	91	ABGRALL David Beta	FRA	E3	4	45:36.32	45:36.32	+7.45 +1:43.01
16	38	MIRABET Kirian Honda	ESP	E1	6:10.77 +15.29	16	64	GESLIN Anthony Beta	FRA	E3	5	45:36.40	45:36.40	+0.08 +1:43.09
17	22	OLDRATI Thomas Honda	ITA	E1	6:10.98 +15.50	17	34	REMES Eero Yamaha	FIN	E2	8	45:57.96	45:57.96	+21.56 +2:04.65
18	34	REMES Eero Yamaha	FIN	E2	6:11.46 +15.98	18	38	MIRABET Kirian Honda	ESP	E1	5	46:01.03	46:01.03	+3.07 +2:07.72
19	52	VENTURA Diogo Honda	PRT	E2	6:14.26 +18.78	19	52	VENTURA Diogo Honda	PRT	E2	9	46:40.43	46:40.43	+39.40 +2:47.12
20	64	GESLIN Anthony Beta	FRA	E3	6:15.77 +20.29	20	46	POHJOLA Eemil TM	FIN	E2	10	46:42.80	46:42.80	+2.37 +2:49.49
21	46	POHJOLA Eemil TM	FIN	E2	6:17.77 +22.29	21	40	GOTTS Joshua TM	GBR	E3	6	47:08.46	47:08.46	+25.66 +3:15.15
22	40	GOTTS Joshua TM	GBR	E3	6:18.73 +23.25	22	48	HUEBNER Edward KTM	DEU	E2	11	47:20.92	47:20.92	+12.46 +3:27.61
23	26	BRUSCHI Nicolo Honda	ITA	E2	6:22.12 +26.64	23	94	HADEK Jiri KTM	CZE	E3	7	49:06.96	49:06.96	+1:46.04 +5:13.65
24	48	HUEBNER Edward KTM	DEU	E2	6:22.90 +27.42	24	17	KUCERA Lukas KTM	CZE	E1	6	49:35.04	49:35.04	+28.08 +5:41.73
25	17	KUCERA Lukas KTM	CZE	E1	6:36.61 +41.13	25	26	BRUSCHI Nicolo Honda	ITA	E2	12	47:44.25	53:44.25	+4:09.21 +9:50.94
26	94	HADEK Jiri KTM	CZE	E3	6:40.69 +45.21	26	99	VERONA Andrea TM	ITA	E1	7	44:36.98	55:36.98	+1:52.73 +11:43.67